Key City Kennel Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

7/26/2024

Container

Place
1 128
2 158
NQ 106
NQ 117
NQ 155
NQ 157
NQ 161

Yogi
Kinsey
Mazie
Trinity
Rosie
Mickey

Roman

Event: 2024107709

Master -

Breed

Dalmatian

All American Dog
Mountain Cur

German Shepherd Dog
Dachshund

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

Handler

Sue MacMillan
Marissa Dziewior
Chastity Healy
Denise Josephson
Theresa McNamara
Jill Schmidt

Patty Stehr

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time
00:40.33
01:31.53
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults
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Key City Kennel Club

7/26/2024 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 151 Dax
2 128 Yogi
NQ 107 Raven
NQ 109 Journey
NQ 117 Trinity
NQ 155 Rosie

Event: 2024107709

Master -

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

German Shepherd Dog
Dachshund

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ava Higginbotham

Handler

Kristin Ratliff

Sue MacMillan
Rhonda Lockwood
Ann Jussero
Denise Josephson

Theresa McNamara

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00
Time
00:58.09
01:42.94
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults
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Key City Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

7/26/2024
Detective
Place
1 156
2 158
3 111
4 151
5 117
6 107
7 109
8 126
9 105
NQ 106
NQ 113
NQ 128
NQ 143
AB 164

Trial 1

Marshal
Kinsey
Joey
Dax
Trinity
Raven
Journey
Buzz
Ginger
Mazie
Arya
Yogi
Finley

Tazz

Event: 2024107709

Breed

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

Parson Russell Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Mountain Cur

German Shepherd Dog
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Chris Eblen

Handler

Mark O'Sell
Marissa Dziewior
Roxanne Eaton
Kristin Ratliff
Denise Josephson
Rhonda Lockwood
Ann Jussero

Anita Fisher
Shannon Lofswold
Chastity Healy
Melissa Mclntyre
Sue MacMillan
Charney Petroske

Cynthia Jorgenson

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time: 07:30
Time
03:55.81
05:38.14
06:20.48
06:31.39
06:49.26
06:54.86
06:58.77
07:03.84
07:29.53
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

00:00.00

Faults

0
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